
Period of: November 2015

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$749,843

$496,254

$1,246,097

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$97,934

$47,687

$241,221

Total Non-MVF Tax $388,783

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$1,246,097

$388,783

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$100,368,701

$25,982,724

$126,351,425$126,351,425

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

334,515,095

94,567,406

Other 46,527,290

475,609,791

01/11/16

Gross Gasoline Gallons 324,817,802

1.35% Allowance Gallons 4,384,733

Net Gasoline Gallons 320,433,069

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,197,454

Diesel Fuel Gallons 84,086,487

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 410,101,743

324,817,802

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $1,941$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

November 2015

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

6

9

17

169

3

178

35

$16,324

$56,247

$87,758

$333,389

$13,079

$196,808

$46,238

$207,286

$34,436

$11,805

$77

$1,132

$216,950

$24,569

80

34

7

19

1

1

17

01/11/16

139,468,074

324,817,802

52,827

182,030

290,562

1,079,118

42,327

152,016

38,203

670,828

79,510

111,444

249

3,662

702,104

185,349,728

1,525

0

89

72,583

17,199

143,162

34,456

670,828

79,510

0

249

0

658,632

51,302

182,030

257,848

1,005,832

25,128

0

3,747

0

0

111,444

0

3,662

43,472

703

0

8,854

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,632,231

0

0

0

0

0

32,565

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

60



01/11/16

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$125,287,392

$1,246,097

$124,041,295

$97,934

$124,139,229

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

324,817,802

84,086,487

1,197,454

410,101,743

1,632,231

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2015 THRU NOVEMBER 2015

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$496,158,333

$7,796,319

$488,362,013

$560,722

$488,922,735

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,264,481,595

353,976,131

5,478,929

1,623,936,655

9,345,360

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$16,324

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR NOVEMBER 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

November 2015

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$56,247

$87,758

$333,389

$13,079

$196,808

$46,238

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$749,843

6

9

17

169

3

178

35

0

0

0

0

0

417

July 2015 thru

November 2015

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

01/11/16

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$96,178

$182,262

$425,889

$2,278,146

$83,767

$1,341,817

$424,467

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$4,832,527

55

39

95

1,038

17

1,211

309

0

0

0

0

0

2,764

$207,286

$0

$0

$24,569

$34,436

$0

$0

$11,805

$77

$1,132

$0

$216,950

$496,254

80

0

0

34

7

0

0

19

1

1

0

17

159

$1,290,728

$0

$0

$223,860

$149,226

$0

$0

$56,050

$3,652

$12,898

$0

$1,227,379

$2,963,793

462

0

0

188

29

0

0

115

12

9

0

94

909

$223,609

$56,247

$87,758

$357,958

$47,515

$196,808

$46,238

$11,805

$77

$1,132

$0

$216,950

$1,246,097

$1,386,905

$182,262

$425,889

$2,502,006

$232,993

$1,341,817

$424,467

$56,050

$3,652

$12,898

$0

$1,227,379

$7,796,319

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


