	01/11/16
	01,11,10
\$749,843	
\$496,254	
\$1,246,097	\$1,246,097
\$97,934	
\$47,687	
\$241,221	
\$1,941	
\$388,783	\$388,783
\$100,368,701	
\$25,982,724	
\$126,351,425	\$126,351,425
334 515 095	
20/02//250	475,609,791
320,433,069	
4,384,733	
324,817,802	324,817,802
	1,197,454
	84,086,487
	\$496,254 \$1,246,097 \$97,934 \$47,687 \$241,221 \$1,941 \$388,783 \$100,368,701 \$25,982,724 \$126,351,425 334,515,095 94,567,406 46,527,290

410,101,743

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
November 2015		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	139,468,074					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	324,817,802	185,349,728				
Agriculture	[Refund]	52,827	1,525	51,302	0	0	0
Ready Mix		182,030	0	182,030	0	0	0
Waste Management	-	290,562	89	257,848	0	32,565	60
Industrial & Con	mmercial	1,079,118	72,583	1,005,832	703	0	0
Urban Mass		42,327	17,199	25,128	0	0	0
Taxicabs		152,016	143,162	0	8,854	0	0
Federal		38,203	34,456	3,747	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		670,828	670,828	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Far	cm	79,510	79,510	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		111,444	0	111,444	0	0	0
Aviation		249	249	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		3,662	0	3,662	0	0	0
Native Americans	s [Refund]	702,104	658,632	43,472	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable) 1,632,231

User Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	6	\$16,324
Ready Mix	9	\$56,247
Waste Management	17	\$87,758
Miscellaneous	169	\$333,389
Urban Mass	3	\$13,079
Retailers	178	\$196,808
Taxicabs	35	\$46,238

Vendor Claims

	# of Claims	Amount
Federal	19	\$11,805
Off Road Farm	80	\$207,286
Off Road Non-Farm	34	\$24,569
Mass Transit	7	\$34,436
Aviation	1	\$77
Heating Oil	1	\$1,132
Native Americans	17	\$216,950

01/11/16

EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2015

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fue Less: Tax Refunds	· -	\$125,287,392 \$1,246,097
Net Motor Vehicle	· Fuel	\$124,041,295
General Aviation	Fuel	\$97,934
Total Motor Vehic	le and General Aviation Fuel	\$124,139,229
Taxable Gallons		
Gasoline		324,817,802
Diesel		84,086,487
Alternate Fuel		1,197,454
Total Motor Vehic	le Fuel Gallons	410,101,743
General Aviation	Fuel	1,632,231

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2015 THRU NOVEMBER 2015

\$496,158,333

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds	\$7,796,319
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$488,362,013
General Aviation Fuel	\$560,722
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$488,922,735
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	1,264,481,595
Diesel	353,976,131
Alternate Fuel	5,478,929
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	1,623,936,655
General Aviation Fuel	9,345,360
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	01/11/16

EXCISE TAX SECTION 01/11/16

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT FOR NOVEMBER 2015 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

User Claims Vendor Claims

					November 2015
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	6	\$16,324	80	\$207,286	\$223,609
Ready Mix	9	\$56,247	0	\$0	\$56,247
Waste Management	17	\$87,758	0	\$0	\$87,758
Miscellaneous	169	\$333,389	34	\$24,569	\$357,958
Urban Mass Transit	3	\$13,079	7	\$34,436	\$47,515
Retailers	178	\$196,808	0	\$0	\$196,808
Taxicabs	35	\$46,238	0	\$0	\$46,238
Federal	0	\$0	19	\$11,805	\$11,805
Aviation	0	\$0	1	\$77	\$77
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$1,132	\$1,132
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	17	\$216,950	\$216,950
Total	417	\$749,843	159	\$496,254	\$1,246,097

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor	Claims	Total Amount
					Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2015 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		November 2015
Agriculture	55	\$96,178	462	\$1,290,728	\$1,386,905
Ready Mix	39	\$182,262	0	\$0	\$182,262
Waste Management	95	\$425,889	0	\$0	\$425,889
Miscellaneous	1,038	\$2,278,146	188	\$223,860	\$2,502,006
Urban Mass Transit	17	\$83,767	29	\$149,226	\$232,993
Retailers	1,211	\$1,341,817	0	\$0	\$1,341,817
Taxicabs	309	\$424,467	0	\$0	\$424,467
Federal	0	\$0	115	\$56,050	\$56,050
Aviation	0	\$0	12	\$3,652	\$3,652
Heating Oil	0	\$0	9	\$12,898	\$12,898
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	94	\$1,227,379	\$1,227,379
Total	2,764	\$4,832,527	909	\$2,963,793	\$7,796,319